> Swviss Linderwettkampf U13 Kunstturnen,WAG, SUI-BEL-FRA-GER Ji=
\ cup ziirich Wallisellen iy
\ 03. Nov 2023 | 4
SWISS CUP ZURICH JUNIORS 2023

Rg. [ Name T -|]_-|:|- T . Total

1 | Germany = 36.750 3 35.000 1 36.200 1 34.650 3 142.600
Charleen Pach GER 320 11800 430 11.850 430 11950 470 11,550 1650 47.150
Anni Bantel GER 320 10850 4.90 11,950 4.60 12,200 450 11,600 1720 46.600
Madita Mayr GER 3.80 12,800 3.00 10-650 5.10 12,050 4.60 11050 1650 45,950
Yonca Ozgiil GER 3.60 12,150 4.10 11,200 440 10:200 4.20 11,500 1630 45.050
Ebba Miihl GER 3.00 11250 350 10800 430 11,950 430 11050 1510 45,050
Johanna Schuberth GER 3.20 11.800 330 9300 430 11750 380 11650 1460 43,900

2 | France i 36.850 2 31.750 3 36.150 2 37.350 1 142.100
Maiana Prat FRA 3.60 12,150 4.20 11,050 4.80 11450 4.80 12,900 1740 47.550
Louane Plisson FRA 3.60 12,400 2.90 10.050 4.80 12,900 450 11950 1580 47.300
Maia Ferreira da Silva Elizagoyen FRA 340 11900 3.20 10.650 4.40 11.800 3.40 10.850 1440 45,200
Maria Jvania FRA 340 11900 420 8:400 3.80 11.450 4.10 12,200 1550 43.950
Caly Chayani FRA 3.60 12,300 100 7500 470 10.650 450 12,250 13.80 42,700
Lilou Marliac FRA 3.60 11-900 290 8950 340 9400 4.00 11250 1390 41.500

3 | Belgium i 36.900 1 32,950 2 35.450 3 36.500 2 141.800
Camille Galand BEL 3.60 12.050 290 10600 4.40 12,200 4.30 12,400 1520 47.250
Mie De Wilde BEL 3.40 12,200 350 11.200 4.40 11,950 360 11400 1490 46.750
Aziza Oeyen BEL 3.60 12,200 3.00 10.700 450 11,300 350 11100 1460 45,300
Liese Vieuxtemps BEL 3.60 12,500 270 10:200 420 10.000 430 12.400 1480 45,100
Katie Baert BEL 3.60 12-100 3.30 10.850 430 10:400 420 11650 1540 45.000
Marte Cardoen BEL 340 11850 3.50 10.900 390 8550 4.10 11,700 1490 43.000
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4 | Suisse 36.000 4 30.800 4 31.500 33.300 4 131.600
Lyris Azhan SUI 3.20 11.800 2.90 10.450 39 9,700 43011.150 1430 43,100
Kyara Lima Bonfim José da Costa SUI 340 11700 270 8450 3.60 10.300 430 11.350 1400 41.800
Francesca Savo SUI 3.40 11.800 280 8.750 4.00 9260 3.60 10.800 13.80 40.550
Lia Gasser SUI 3.80 12,400 120 4900 430 9:100 410 10450 1340 36.850
Elisa Keller SUI 340 16900 360 7200 400 8.650 280 9900 1380 36.650
Lia Schumacher SUI 420 11.600 500 11.500 920 23,100
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1 | Maiana Prat FRA il [36012.150 8|4.2011,050 6 48011.450 11 |4.8012.900 1 |17.40 47.550

2 Louane Plisson FRA 1§ (36012.400 3|29 10.050 15|4.8012,900 1 |45011.950 ¢ (1580 47,300

3 | Camille Galand BEL 1§ |3.6012,050 11| 290 10.600 12 | 440 12.200 2|4.3012.400 2| 1520 47,250

4 | Charleen Pach GER = [32011.800 16 (43011.850 2|4.3011.950 5|47011.550 10 | 16.50 47.150

5 | Mie De Wilde BEL 0§ |34012.200 6|35011.200 4 |44011.950 5|3.6011.400 12 | 14.90 46.750

6 | Anni Bantel GER = |3.2010.850 23 (4.9011.950 1|4.6012.200 2|45011.600 o |17.20 46.600

7 | Madita Mayr GER = (38012,800 1|3.0010.050 15|5.1012,050 4 (4.6011.050 17 | 16.50 45.950

8 | Aziza Oeyen BEL 1§ |36012.200 6 |3.0010.700 10 |45011.300 13 |3.50 11,100 16 | 14.60 45,300

9 Maia Ferreira da Silva Elizagoyen FRA 1l [34011.,900 12 |3.20 10.650 11 |4.4011.800 8 |3.40 10.850 20 | 14.40 45,200

10 | Liese Vieuxtemps BEL 1§ |36012.500 2|27010.200 14 | 420 10.000 18 | 430 12,400 2 | 14.80 45,100

11 | Yonca Ozgiil GER = (36012,150 8|4.1011.200 4|4.4010.200 17 | 4.20 11,500 11 | 16.30 45.050
12 | Ebba Miihl GER = [3.0011.,250 21 |35010.800 9|43011.950 5 |43011.050 17 | 15.10 45.050

13 | Katie Baert BEL 1§ |36012,100 10 |3.3010.850 8 |43010.400 15|4.2011.650 8| 1540 45,000
14 | Maria Jvania FRA il [34011.900 12420 8.400 21 (3.8011.450 11 | 41012.200 5 | 1550 43.950

15 | Johanna Schuberth GER = (32011.800 16330 9.300 17 |4.3011,750 o (3.8011.050 17 | 14.60 43.900
16 | Lyris Azhan SUI k&3 |32011.800 16| 290 10.450 13 ( 3.90 9,700 19 | 430 11,150 15 | 14.30 43,100

17 | Marte Cardoen BEL @i |34011.850 15|35010.900 7|39 8,550 24|4.1011,700 7 |14.90 43.000
18 | Caly Chayani FRA il [36012.300 5|100 7.500 22 (47010.650 14 | 450 12.250 4 | 13.80 42.700
19 | Kyara Lima Bonfim José da Costa SUI E3 |34011.700 20270 8.450 20 |3.60 10.300 16 | 430 11,350 13 | 14.00 41.800
20 | Lilou Marliac FRA il |36011.900 12 |29 8.950 18|3.40 9.400 20 | 400 11,250 14 | 13.90 41.500
21 | Francesca Savo SUI &3 |34011.800 16| 280 8,750 19 400 9,200 21 | 3.60 10.800 21 | 13.80 40.550
22 | Lia Gasser SUI k&3 |38012.400 3|120 4,900 24 (430 9,100 22 | 4.10 10.450 22 | 13.40 36.850
23 | Elisa Keller SUI &3 |34010.900 22 |360 7,200 23 (400 8.650 23|280 9.900 23| 13.80 36.650
24 | Lia Schumacher SUI & 420 11,600 3 (5.0011.500 10 9.20 23,100
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